
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly
8/24/25

WB-25 Platen Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly
8/24/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 WB25-701 Hex Cap Screw 1/2-12x1-1/2 4

2 TS-0720111 Lock Washer 1/2 4

3 TS-0060061 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16x1-1/4 3

4 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8 3

5 6290291 Diaphragm  1

6 6290292 Adjustment Knob  1

7 TS-0207041 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x3/4 2

8 6290294 Screw Rod  1

9 6290295 Platen Lock Lever  1

10 6290296 Scale Ring Base  1

11 6290297 Scale Ring Base Screw 5/32x3/8 2

12 6290298 Scale Ring  1

13 TS-0267051 Set Screw 1/4-20x1/2 1

14 6290300 Roller Pulley  1

15 6290301 Key 5/16x5/16x1-3/16 1

16 TS-0208071 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18x1-1/4 3

17 WB25-717 Seal Plate, Right  1

18 TS-081F032 Pan Head Screw 1/4-20x1/2 4

19 WB25-719 Seal Plate, Left  1

20 WB25-720 Bushing  1

21 6290310 Bearing Base  1

22 6290311 Bearing Frame  1

23 6288623 Free Roller  1

24 6288604 Contact Roller  1

25 6290312 Oil Seal  4

26 BB-6206 Bearing 6206 2

27 6290314 Bearing Lock Nut  2

28 6290315 Bearing Cover  3

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly
8/24/25

29 TS-0207021 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x1/2 12

30 6290317 Grease Fitting  3

31 6290318 Fastening Ring  1

32 6290321 Bearing 22207 1

33 6290322 Bearing Cover  1

34 6290323 Grease Fitting  1

35 6062032 Bearing 22206 1

36 6290465 Lock Nut 30mm (LH) 1

37 WB25-737 Mounting Frame  1

38 6290325 Graphite Base Gearbox, Left  1

39 6290326 Graphite Base Gearbox, Right  1

40 6290327 Gear Nut  2

41 6290328 Platen Bar Adjusting Rod  2

42 6290329 Bushing  2

43 6290330 Worm Gear Rod, Right  1

44 6290331 Worm Gear Rod Connector  1

45 TS-0267051 Set Screw 1/4-20x1/2 2

46 TS-0561011 Hex Nut 1/4-20 2

47 6290334 Worm Gear Rod, Left  1

48 6290335 Sliding Platen, Male  1

49 TS-0060051 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16x1 4

50 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8 7

51 6288601 Sliding Platen, Female  1

52 6288602 Felt  1

53 6288603 Graphite  1

54 6290339 Bar  2

55 6294433 Bar Screw  7

56 6290319 Adaptor Assembly (includes #31 and 57)  1

57 6290320 Lock Nut  1

58 WB25-758 Pulley Guard  1

59 TS-081F032 Pan Head Screw 1/4-20x1/2 2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly
8/24/25

Additional Information

Stock Number 1790825-6

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-25-platen-assembly

